Document Number: 83546 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.8, 21-Nov-07 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
High Temperature, 110 °C Rated
TCET1110/TCET1110G
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCET1110/ TCET1110G consists of a phototransistor

at these or any other conditions in excess of those given in the operational sections of this document. Exposure to absolute maximum ratings for
extended periods of the time can adversely affect reliability.
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
TCET1110 CTR 50 to  600 %, DIP-4
TCET1111 CTR 40 to 80 %, DIP-4
TCET1112 CTR 63 to 125 %, DIP-4
TCET1113 CTR 100 to 200 %, DIP-4
TCET1114 CTR 160 to 320 %, DIP-4
TCET1115 CTR 50 to 150 %, DIP-4
TCET1116 CTR 100 to 300 %, DIP-4
TCET1117 CTR 80 to 160 %, DIP-4
TCET1118 CTR 130 to 260 %, DIP-4
TCET1119 CTR 200 to 400 %, DIP-4
TCET1110G CTR 50 to 600 %, DIP-4
TCET1111G CTR 40 to 80 %, DIP-4
TCET1112G CTR 63 to 125 %, DIP-4
TCET1113G CTR 100 to 200 %, DIP-4
TCET1114G CTR 160 to 320 %, DIP-4
TCET1115G CTR 50 to 150 %, DIP-4
TCET1116G CTR 100 to 300 %, DIP-4
TCET1117G CTR 80 to 160 %, DIP-4
TCET1118G CTR 130 to 260 %, DIP-4
TCET1119G CTR 200 to 400 %, DIP-4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
INPUT
Reverse voltage VR 6 V